
  

CEC SPORTS 

 

Golf - Coach Kevin Hayden (HaydenK@ccrce.ca) Room 223 

Baseball - Coach Scott MacGillivray (MacGillivaryS@ccrce.ca) 

Try-outs Thursday, September 6 and Friday, September 7 both from 4:00 to 6:00 on the 
North Street Field 

 Football - Coach Brent MacPhee (MacPheeB@ccrce.ca) Room 145 

         New players are asked to come to practice Friday after school on the Football Field 

 Cross Country - Coach Lisa Wood (Lisafusioncatering@gmail.com) 

         Meeting Thursday at the very beginning of lunch. 

         First practice Friday after school. 

 Girls Varsity Soccer - Coach Trevor Gordon (GordonT@ccrce.ca) Room 45 

         Tryouts this Thursday after school Timbits Field and Friday at the CEC Soccer Field. 

 Boys Varsity Soccer - Coach Jay Foster (FosterJ@ccrce.ca) Room 18 

         Tryouts this Thursday after school CEC Soccer Field and on Friday at the Timbits Field. 

         Meeting Thursday at the beginning of lunch in room 18. 

 JV Girls Soccer - Coach Emily Reilly (ReillyE@ccrce.ca) 

Tryouts Tuesday, September 11th and Thursday, September 13th at the Timbits Field 
3:30-5:00 

 Girls Varsity and JV Volleyball - Bob Piers (grpiers@gmail.com) 

        Try-outs Friday, September 7 and Monday, September 10 after school in the gym 3:30-5:25 

 Boys Volleyball - Harvey MacEachern (MacEachernH@ccrce.ca) Room Chem Lab 2 
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Try-outs Monday, September 10 and Tuesday, September 11 after school in the gym 3:30-
5:25 

  

Girls Hockey - Scott Masters (scott.masters@eastlink.ca) 

  

Boys Hockey - Jeff Hazelton (jeff.hazelton@bellaliant.net) 

                         

Go COUGARS!!! 
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